MELBOURNE   •  SYDNEY   •  BRISBANE   •  PERTH   •  ADELAIDE
PHONE: 1300 300 375
transporteng.com.au        info@transporteng.com.au
A                  Motors Company
M
FC
0
75

*Includes 20mm pull-out
MODEL STAGES STROKE
[mm]
PIVOTS
[48° mm]
CAPACITY
[tonne]
VOLUME
[L]
WEIGHT
[kg]
E
[mm]
H*
[mm]
MFC075.3.2600 3 2600 3200 8 8.9 89 55 1222
MFC075.3.3000 3 3000 3700 8 10 87 55 1222
MFC075 SERIES
FRONT-MOUNT TIPPING HOISTS
MELBOURNE   •  SYDNEY   •  BRISBANE   •  PERTH   •  ADELAIDE
PHONE: 1300 300 375

*Includes 20mm pull-out
MODEL STAGES STROKE
[mm]
PIVOTS
[48° mm]
CAPACITY
[tonne]
VOLUME
[L]
WEIGHT
[kg]
E
[mm]
H*
[mm]
MFC090.3.3000 3 3000 3700 12 15 154 55 1391
MFC090.3.3375 3 3375 4150 12 17 152 55 1391
MFC090.3.3675 3 3675 4500 12 19 165 55 1491
MFC090 SERIES
FRONT-MOUNT TIPPING HOISTS
MELBOURNE   •  SYDNEY   •  BRISBANE   •  PERTH   •  ADELAIDE
PHONE: 1300 300 375

•	 Weights shown include brackets.
MODEL STAGES STROKE
[mm]
PIVOTS
[48° mm]
CAPACITY
[tonne]
VOLUME
[L]
WEIGHT
[kg]
E
[mm]
H*
[mm]
MFCB3108.3.2330 3 2330 2800 18 15 148 55 1068
MFCB3108.3.3115 3 3115 3850 18 21 172 55 1368
MFCB3108.3.3415 3 3415 4200 18 23 180 55 1468
MFCB3108.4.3805 4 3805 4700 15 22 158 55 1272
MFCB3108.4.4145 4 4145 5100 15 24 166 55 1372
MFC108 SERIES
FRONT-MOUNT TIPPING HOISTS
*Includes 20mm pull-out
MELBOURNE   •  SYDNEY   •  BRISBANE   •  PERTH   •  ADELAIDE

•	 Weights shown include brackets.
MODEL STAGES STROKE
[mm]
PIVOTS
[48° mm]
CAPACITY
[tonne]
VOLUME
[L]
WEIGHT
[kg]
E
[mm]
H*
[mm]
MFCB3126.3.3190 3 3190 3900 28 29 202 72 1353
MFCB3126.3.3490 3 3490 4300 28 32 211 72 1453
MFCB3126.3.3830 3 3830 4700 28 35 230 72 1603
MFCB3126.4.3450 4 3450 4250 24 28 194 72 1157
MFCB3126.4.3805 4 3805 4700 24 31 215 72 1257
MFCB3126.4.4345 4 4345 5350 24 36 229 72 1407
MFCB3126.4.4745 4 4745 5850 24 39 242 72 1507
MFCB3126.4.5145 4 5145 6300 24 42 255 72 1607
MFC126 SERIES
FRONT-MOUNT TIPPING HOISTS
*Includes 20mm pull-out
MELBOURNE   •  SYDNEY   •  BRISBANE   •  PERTH   •  ADELAIDE

•	 Weights shown include brackets.
MODEL STAGES STROKE
[mm]
PIVOTS
[48° mm]
CAPACITY
[tonne]
VOLUME
[L]
WEIGHT
[kg]
E
[mm]
H*
[mm]
MFCB3145.5.5170 5 5170 6400 27 51 258 72 1361
MFCB3145.5.5670 5 5670 6950 27 56 271 72 1461
MFC145 SERIES
FRONT-MOUNT TIPPING HOISTS
*Includes 20mm pull-out
MELBOURNE   •  SYDNEY   •  BRISBANE   •  PERTH   •  ADELAIDE

•	 Weights shown include brackets.
MODEL STAGES STROKE
[mm]
PIVOTS
[48° mm]
CAPACITY
[tonne]
VOLUME
[L]
WEIGHT
[kg]
E
[mm]
H*
[mm]
MFCB3165.5.6135 5 6135 7550 37 80 362 82 1551
MFC165 SERIES
FRONT-MOUNT TIPPING HOISTS
*Includes 20mm pull-out